
CHRIST (Deemed to be University) 

Anti-Ragging Squad Committee Members 

2022-23 

No. Name Position/Category Email id 
1. Fr. Justin 

Varghese 
Academic Co-
ordinator, 
Chairperson 

frjustin@christuniversity.in 

2. Dr. Pratap 
Salukhe 

Head of 
Department, 
School of Law 

Salunke.pratapsinh@christuniversity.in 

3. Dr. Akhil 
Nair 

Faculty, School of 
Sciences 

Akhil.nair@christuniversity.in 

4. Dr. 
Gunavathi 

Faculty, School of 
Commerce & 
Finance 

Gunavathi.r@christuniversity.in 

5. Mr. AliAkbar 
Kaachwala 

Non-Teaching 
Staff 

Aliakbar.kaachwala@christuniversity.in 

6. Ms Irudaya 
Mary Daniel 

Non-Teaching 
Placement Cell 
 

Iruday.mary@christuniversity.in 

7. Mr. Habis K 
V  
(M.Sc. DS) 

Student Council 
Member 

Kv.habis@msds.christuniversity.in 

8. Arpita 
Ghosh 

Sr. Counselor Arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in 

9. Ms. 
Vishnupriya 
(MBA) 

Senior student Vishnupriya.panicker@mba.christuniversity.in 

10. Ms. Shynu Officer of SWO Shynu.philip@christuniversity.in 
11. Mr. Sunny Security  
12. Ms. Maria Warden  

Contact Person 
Ms. Arpita Ghosh 

Contact No. 8424859028 
Email id – arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 


